## **SENATE MOTION**

## **MADAM PRESIDENT:**

**I move** that Senate Bill 304 be amended to read as follows:

1	Page 1, line 4, after "for insert "Unemancipated.
2	Page 1, line 4, after "Children insert "and Spouses .
3	Page 1, line 9, delete "or and insert", .
4	Page 1, line 9, after "mother insert " or spouse .
5	Page 3, line 23, delete "or and insert", .
6	Page 3, line 23, after "mother insert "or spouse.
7	Page 3, line 27, delete "or and insert", .
8	Page 3, line 27, after "mother's insert "or spouse's.
	(Reference is to SB 304 as printed January 12, 2005.)

Senator YOUNG R MICHAEL

RS 030401/DI jhm+